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For UN World Data Forum Secretariat  
Daniella Sussman 
E: daniellacitizenglobal@gmail.com; T: +1 347-395-0345  
@UNDataForum; www.undataforum.org  
 
UN DESA 
Helen Daun Rosengren, E: rosengrenh@un.org, T: 1 646-287-2641 
Michal Szymanski, E: michal.szymanski2@un.org; T: 1 718-753-6336 
@UNDESA; www.un.org/desa 
 
 
*** 
 
CEPEI  
Alexandra Roldán 
E: a.roldan@cepei.org ; T: +57-312-5231915  
@info@CEPEI; www.cepei.org 
 
DataKind 
Elana Stern 
E: elana.stern@datakind.org; T: +1 646- 256-9099 
@DataKind; www.datakind.org   
 
Development Initiatives  
James Harle 
E: james.harle@devinit.org; T: +44 (0) 1179 272 505  
@devinitorg; www.devinit.org 
 
GeoCensos 
Martin Coronado 
E: info@geocensos.com ; T: +57 1 459-5159 
@geocensos; www.geocensos.com 
 
Global Partnership for Sustainable Development Data  
Jennifer O'Neill Oldfield  
E: joldfield@data4sdgs.org T: +1347-327-6568 
@data4sdgs;  www.data4sdgs.org 
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Open Data Watch  
Deirdre Appel  
E: Deirdreappel@opendatawatch.com T: +1 973-945-5061 
@opendatawatch, www.opendatawatch.com 
 
 
PARIS21  
Sacha Ramirez-Hughes 
E: Sasha.RAMIREZ-HUGHES@oecd.org ; T +33 1 (0) 685592747 
@ContactPARIS21; www.paris21.org  
 
 
Sustainable Development Solution Networks  - SDSN TReNDS 
Alyson Marks 
E: alyson.marks@unsdsn.org; T: +1 516 283-3162 
@sdsn_TReNDS ; www.unsdsn.org; sdsntrends.org 
 
UN Global Pulse  
Felicia Vacarelu  
E: felicia@unglobalpulse.org ;  T: +1 202 906-0774  
@UNGlobalPulse, www.unglobalpulse.org 
 
UN Women 
Mika Mansukhani 
E: mika.mansukhani@unwomen.org; T: +1 917-3927220 
@UN_Women ; https://data.unwomen.org   
 
The World Bank  
David Mariano 
E: dmariano@worldbank.org;   
@worldbank @worldbankdata; www.worldbank.org  
 
World Wide Web Foundation 
Calum Cameron 
E: press@webfoundation.org and Cc: nnenna.nwakanma@webfoundation.org 
T: +44 (0) 7450680400 
@webfoundation; www.webfoundation.org 
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